TODDLER TIME

General Information

Christ Our Savior Lutheran Preschool
4610 Belding Road, Rockford, Ml 49341
(616) 866-1881 www.cosrock.org
Teacher: Amy Sullivan
coskidsrock@gmail.com or (616) 308-1550

2021/2022 School Year:

9:15

9:30

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:40

10:45

Fall Session (14 classes) $140 due at first class
Friday, September 10, 2021 through Friday, December 17, 2021

Winter Session (16 classes) $160 due at first class
Friday, January 7, 2022 through Friday, May 6, 2022

Friday mornings

9:15 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.

Class size limited to 10 children & 10 adults

Adult must participate with child each session (no other siblings)
Bring a snack from home

Child should be 2 yrs of age by Sept 15 of the school year
$25 due at Registration

Typical Daily Schedule
Opening Circle Time

Imagination Stations
Art, fine motor, sensory and pretend play

Clean Up

Movement Activities & Songs

Wash Hands

Snack from home, Word of God Lesson, Story
Final Songs and Farewells

Dismissal


http://www.cosrock.org/

