TODDLER TIME

General Information

Christ Our Savior Lutheran Preschool

4610 Belding Road, Rockford, MI 49341 (616) 866-1881 www.cosrock.org Teacher: Amy Sullivan coskidsrock@gmail.com or (616) 308-1550

2021/2022 School Year:

Fall Session (14 classes) \$140 due at first class

Friday, September 10, 2021 through Friday, December 17, 2021

Winter Session (16 classes) \$160 due at first class

Friday, January 7, 2022 through Friday, May 6, 2022

Friday mornings

- 9:15 a.m. to 10:45 a.m.
- Class size limited to 10 children & 10 adults
- Adult must participate with child each session (no other siblings)
- Bring a snack from home
- Child should be 2 yrs of age by Sept 1st of the school year
- \$25 due at Registration

Typical Daily Schedule

9:15	Opening Circle Time
9:30	Imagination Stations Art, fine motor, sensory and pretend play
10:10	Clean Up
10:15	Movement Activities & Songs
10:20	Wash Hands
10:25	Snack from home, Word of God Lesson, Story
10:40	Final Songs and Farewells
10:45	Dismissal